

C.R. 40 of 2024 Reg. No. 41 of 2024

Order No. 07

Dated 15.10.25

Today is fixed for filing of prosecution report.

The learned APP is present.

No report has yet been filed.

Awaiting the same.

To **28.01.2026** for filing of prosecution report.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling